
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Diamond 580 & Above, Handicapped

1 1181077 3,008 $624.00 Eagle Mountain, UTJust Met

2 1242773 2,897 $312.00 Sandy, UT4 Hookin B's

3 1234164 2,892 $208.00 Clinton, UTKadence Wray Team 1

4 1261066 2,879 $156.00 Provo, UTIn It To Win It

$1,300.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Ruby 579 & Under, Handicapped

1 1203694 2,910 $433.00 Springville, UTGordon’s Gutter Gals

$433.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Scratch Diamond 580 & Above, Scratch

1 1242773 2,661 $180.00 Sandy, UT4 Hookin B's

$180.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team Scratch Ruby 579 & Below, Scratch

1 1241429 1,838 $36.00 Tooele, UTT's Alley Cats

$36.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,949.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Diamond 290 & Above, Handicapped

1 1234164 1,563 $488.20 Clinton, UTSorrells, Gentree / Wray, Kadence L

2 1242773 1,524 $244.17 Sandy, UTKunkel, Mindee P / Luttmer, Lindy S

3 1230989 1,512 $142.38 Bear River, WYMerritt, Liz L / Carrigan, Kimberley

3 1242773 1,512 $142.38 Sandy, UTKunkel, Mindee P / Powell, Samantha J

5 1181077 1,511 $97.68 Eagle Mountain, UTLarsen, Ashli / Todd, Elizabeth

6 1149015 1,502 $81.35 Syracuse, UtPauli, Carol L / Penman, Kelli L

7 1231030 1,486 $69.80 Taylorsville, UTSmith, Kaitlyn R / Russell, Tami L

8 1082281 1,472 $61.04 Pleasant View, UTHazen, Raelyn / Kloempken, Marcia E

$1,327.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles Ruby 289 & Below, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 1115044 1,486 $265.66 Cedar City, UTWiggins, Connie S / Bess, Winora A

2 1209085 1,483 $132.80 Payson, UTMaestas, Allexis / Schroeder, Brienna L

3 1230989 1,448 $88.54 Bear River, WYTrotter, Myranda R / Kolschefsky, Holly D

$487.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Scratch Diamond 290 & Above, Scratch

1 1242773 1,430 $132.00 Sandy, UTKunkel, Mindee P / Luttmer, Lindy S

2 1242773 1,421 $66.00 Sandy, UTKunkel, Mindee P / Powell, Samantha J

$198.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles Scratch Ruby 289 & Below, Scratch

1 1241429 870 $54.00 Tooele, UTJones, Carmen L / Durham, Tiffany

$54.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,066.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Diamond 145 & Above, Handicapped

1 1186733 863 $329.02 Midvale, UTJensen, Kathleen V

2 1261066 843 $164.57 Provo, UTRandall, Ashlyn J

3 1181077 822 $109.67 Eagle Mountain, UTTodd, Elizabeth

4 1242773 818 $82.28 Sandy, UTLuttmer, Lindy S

5 1222246 801 $65.80 Price, UTDimick, Sheena D

6 1230989 799 $54.89 Bear River, WYMerritt, Liz L

7 1241416 793 $44.18 Tooele, UTDeVore, Susan J

7 1082281 793 $44.18 Pleasant View, UTRees, Elizabeth A

9 1094951 777 $34.42 Santaquin, UTFrench, Brittani A

9 1261066 777 $34.42 Provo, UTRandall, Bobbie L

11 1203694 770 $29.96 Springville, UTPearson, Sharon L

12 1254151 769 $27.39 Taylorsville, UTPowell, Samantha J

13 1230989 758 $24.61 Bear River, WYKolschefsky, Holly D

13 1261068 758 $24.61 Sandy, UTHooker, Kourtney K

$1,070.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Ruby 144 & Below, Handicapped

1 1132951 775 $218.17 South Weber, UTZick, Deidre

2 1209085 772 $109.11 Payson, UTSchroeder, Brienna L

3 1186677 771 $72.70 Centerville, UTShakespeare, Gaylynne
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4 1115044 761 $54.56 Cedar City, UTJones, Jessica

5 1186677 759 $43.64 Centerville, UTPrivett, Chelcie R

6 1115044 747 $36.35 Cedar City, UTParker, Pam

7 1209085 738 $31.19 Payson, UTMaestas, Allexis

8 1186733 722 $13.64 Midvale, UTBrand, Joan V

8 1203694 722 $13.64 Springville, UTChristensen, Julene A

$593.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Scratch Diamond 145 & Above, Scratch

1 1242773 767 $112.32 Sandy, UTLuttmer, Lindy S

2 1079625 722 $56.16 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay

3 1254151 721 $37.44 Taylorsville, UTPowell, Samantha J

4 1082281 712 $28.08 Pleasant View, UTRees, Elizabeth A

$234.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles Scratch Ruby 144 & Below, Scratch

1 1186733 490 $54.00 Midvale, UTBrand, Joan V

$54.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,951.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Optional Diamond 145 & Above,
Handicapped

1 1230989 2,365 $223.61 Bear River, WYMerritt, Liz L

2 1082281 2,264 $111.77 Pleasant View, UTRees, Elizabeth A

3 1203694 2,251 $74.51 Springville, UTPearson, Sharon L

4 1261066 2,250 $55.88 Provo, UTRandall, Ashlyn J

5 1261066 2,244 $44.72 Provo, UTRandall, Bobbie L

6 1082281 2,243 $37.26 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Marcia E

7 1242773 2,226 $31.93 Sandy, UTPowell, Samantha J

8 1115045 2,220 $27.94 Cedar City, UTFox, Chelsie M

9 1222246 2,214 $24.81 Price, UTDimick, Sheena D

10 1242773 2,212 $22.33 Sandy, UTLuttmer, Lindy S

11 1261068 2,207 $20.33 Sandy, UTHooker, Kourtney K

12 1231030 2,204 $18.63 Taylorsville, UTRussell, Tami L

13 1242073 2,176 $8.64 Heber City, UTMaxwell, Kathy A

13 1230989 2,176 $8.64 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Kimberley

$711.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Optional Ruby 144 & Below, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 1209085 2,254 $124.91 Payson, UTSchroeder, Brienna L

2 1186677 2,230 $62.45 Centerville, UTShakespeare, Gaylynne

3 1234164 2,209 $41.65 Clinton, UTSorrells, Gentree

4 1115044 2,196 $31.21 Cedar City, UTWiggins, Connie S

5 1222246 2,172 $24.97 Price, UTCarney, Anna K

6 1186677 2,158 $20.81 Centerville, UTPrivett, Chelcie R

$306.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$1,017.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Optional Diamond 145 & Above, Scratch

1 1242773 2,082 $132.26 Sandy, UTPowell, Samantha J

2 1242773 2,059 $66.13 Sandy, UTLuttmer, Lindy S

3 1082281 2,051 $44.10 Pleasant View, UTKloempken, Marcia E

4 1082281 2,021 $33.05 Pleasant View, UTRees, Elizabeth A

5 1231030 1,994 $26.44 Taylorsville, UTRussell, Tami L

6 1079625 1,981 $22.02 Brigham City, UTBoomershine, Lindsay

$324.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Optional Ruby 144 & Below, Scratch

1 1186733 1,390 $45.00 Midvale, UTBrand, Joan V

$45.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$369.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Senior Handicap Optional, All Events Senior Handicap Optional Diamond
145 &, Handicapped

1 1203694 2,251 $118.24 Springville, UTPearson, Sharon L

2 1242073 2,176 $49.27 Heber City, UTMaxwell, Kathy A

2 1230989 2,176 $49.27 Bear River, WYCarrigan, Kimberley

4 1241416 2,165 $29.57 Tooele, UTDeVore, Susan J

5 1186678 2,163 $23.65 Centerville, UTKojimoto, Jackie B

$270.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Senior Handicap Optional, All Events Senior Handicap Optional Ruby 144
& Bel, Handicapped

1 1186677 2,230 $112.32 Centerville, UTShakespeare, Gaylynne
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2 1115044 2,196 $56.16 Cedar City, UTWiggins, Connie S

3 1222246 2,172 $37.44 Price, UTCarney, Anna K

4 1149015 2,156 $28.08 Syracuse, UtWarr, Brooke

$234.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$504.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Senior Scratch Optional, All Events Senior Scratch Optional Diamond 145
& A, Scratch

1 1082281 1,856 $73.64 Pleasant View, UTHazen, Raelyn

2 1234164 1,760 $36.81 Clinton, UTSorrells, Davie Mae

3 1079625 1,713 $24.55 Brigham City, UTWade, Debbie S

$135.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Senior Scratch Optional, All Events Senior Scratch Optional Ruby 144 &
Belo, Scratch

1 1222246 1,419 $36.00 Price, UTCarney, Anna K

$36.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$171.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$8,027.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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